Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License

Hosted by Carrrollton High School

La

Event 7 HS Boys 5k Run CC

State Meet Course
st Completed Event

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
2020 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/6/2020 to 11/7/2020
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Justin Wachtel
Andrew Jones
Avery Jaynes
Matthew Fernando

Mitchell Lane Hollis

Diego Martinez
Eamonn O'Bryant
Stephen Clark
Joseph Jacquot
Noah Chen

Scott Seuser
Jack Stansell
Luke Hamby

Kyle Boyd

Sam Hulsey
Whitaker Swann
Ben Casteel
Wiley Dennis
Jack Ramsey
Justice Jacquot
Grady Sanders
Esfan Daya
Brett Ford

Ivan Guzman
Ethan Smith
Jacob Stewart
Cy MclLeod

Davis 0O'Dowd
Rhys Baker

Noah Warner
Brendan Swafford
Wells Pee

Peter Sligh
Alex Craig
Parker Hallock
Isael Guerra-Baca
Aiden Potter
Austin Click
Geoffrey Gress
Devin Edwards
Luke Osborne
Harris Gallegly
Addison Alsobrook
Andree Menchaca
Dawson Moss
Evan Gates
Holton Strickland
Kevin Santana
Zachary Peters

Mary Persons HS
North Hall
Southeast Bulloch
Westminster
Coahulla Creek
Hart County
White County
West Hall
Westminster
Westminster
Oconee County
Oconee County
Dawson County
Cherokee Bluff
Dawson County
Westminster
Cherokee Bluff
Dawson County
Westminster
Westminster
Stephens County
Westminster
Savannah Arts
Appling County
Dawson County
Upson-Lee HS
Richmond Academy
Southeast Bulloch
Cherokee Bluff
GAC

Dawson County
Oconee County
Oconee County
GAC

GAC

East Jackson
Pike County
Cherokee Bluff
Savannah Arts
Coahulla Creek
Oconee County
Coahulla Creek
GAC

East Jackson
Pike County
East Jackson
Southeast Bulloch
North Hall

Hart County
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James Simpson
Joseph Grubbs
Orlando Tellez-Baltazar
Matthew Taylor
Davis Evans

Jake Richardson
Will Shaver
Parker Snelson
Nahum Trenti
Rylan Campbell
Andrew Guthrie
Luke Woerner
Peton Chamless
Bradley Hernandez
James Bennett
Mason Smith
Theron Walker
River Duncan
Zyterrious Hudson
Jesse Schlenker
Ian Harris
Conner Battles
Cooper Timberman
Noah Watts

Lance Kelley
Amhad Longworth
Adam Eberenz
Maverick Aguilar
Christian Hunter Smith
Kale Davis

Oscar Sanchez
Gabe Merk

Axel Sierra

Trey Wooley
Andrew Carey
Brandon Morris
Caleb Costen
Andre Kelly III
Caleb Giles
Christian Fowler
Thomas Floyd
Tucker Henderson
Colton Harsh
Riley Nuce
Brandon Lange
Weston Dunwody
Dylan Boutwell
Jaycob Wagner
Kevin Richmond
Jacob Youmans
Brogan Steele
Willie White
Turner Whelan
Christopher Patten Recto
Ethan Carlson
Ryan McGinnis
Keundre Mobley
Clayton Drury
Ridge Ridenour
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Southeast Bulloch
Hephzibah

Long County
Cherokee Bluff
Savannah Arts
Pike County
Southeast Bulloch
Cherokee Bluff
Sonoraville HS
Appling County
Oconee County
Pike County
Brantley County
North Hall
North Hall
Tattnall County
East Jackson
Stephens County
Crisp County
Hart County
North Hall

Mary Persons HS
Oconee County
East Jackson
White County
Hart County
North Hall
White County
Coahulla Creek
Ringold HS

East Jackson
East Jackson
Tattnall County
GAC

Sonoraville HS
Ringold HS
Sandy Creek
Sandy Creek
Cherokee Bluff
Pike County
Hart County
LaFayette

GAC

Pike County
Morgan County
Mary Persons HS
Upson-Lee HS
North Hall
Crisp County
Brantley County
Savannah Arts
Pierce County
Pike County
Coahulla Creek
Pierce County
Dawson County
Douglass Atlanta
Mary Persons HS
GAC
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Cole Risner
Jonah Galli
Garrett smith
Cole Battles
Blakely Ellis
Nigel Bannister

Jonathan Macedonia-Gomez

Felix Scheyer
Omar Cruz

Ty Williams
Devin Henry
Bryson Weaver
Sean Robertson
Trent Rutherford
Chase Cofield
Lane Weatherford
Anthony Ferrie
Hilmy Rukmana
Malik Lewis
Andrew Stamper
Josh Perea
Holden Haworth
Wesley Wilson
Anthony Stroman
Steven Petty
Jacob Phillips
Tyson Frederick
Josiah Stroman
Darren Hutcheson
Micah Burkhart
Santos Cruz
Ryleigh Medders
Andrew Bedore
Matthew Viehweg
Will Norris
Logan Long

Jesus Padilla-Camacho
Carter Willet
Erick Fuentes
Angelo Grimes
Joseph Cunningham
Alexander Ludlow
Bryan Hernandez
Ayden Rowland
Hason Velic

Juan Rameriz
Gavin Simpson-Rister
Jacob Hamilton
Steven Sanford
Giovanni Solis
Elijah Cook
Russell Kaczmarek
Tariq Hartage
Bryant Blandon
Spencer Hawkins
Christian Gribbs
Zeke Nichols
Tristan Kline
Cole Gearing
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Hart County
Appling County
Sonoraville HS
Mary Persons HS
Savannah Arts
Sandy Creek
Pierce County
Richmond Academy
Appling County
Ringold HS
Coahulla Creek
Sonoraville HS
Southeast Bulloch
Long County
Dawson County
Upson-Lee HS
Long County
Savannah Arts
Cross Creek
Coahulla Creek
LaFayette

Mary Persons HS
Long County
Hephzibah

White County
Mary Persons HS
Morgan County
Hephzibah
Appling County
Stephens County
Southeast Bulloch
Sonoraville HS
Crisp County
Stephens County
Richmond Academy
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Tattnall County
Stephens County
Long County
Douglass Atlanta
Douglass Atlanta
Morgan County
Upson-Lee HS
Ringold HS
Ringold HS
Appling County
Ringold HS
LaFayette
LaFayette

Cross Creek
Morgan County
Upson-Lee HS
Crisp County
Sonoraville HS
Pierce County
Hephzibah
Savannah Arts
Morgan County
White County
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Jack Greenfield
Crandale Jackson
Frederick Ochoa
Ojani Garica

Alex Hollaway
Hayden Feagin
Yahir Espana
Austin Jones
Blake Horner

Trey Reid

Nick Davis

Ismael Padilla-Camacho
Shereef Johnson
Dawson Jordan
Isaac Sosebee
DeAndre Lester
Timothy Bunch
Harrison Kirstein
Dyren Bedeau
Dylan Ballew
Coley Keyon

Brent Bennett
Bill Trotter
Javonte Landy
jose Frayre
Chandler Ridings
Quinton Richardson
Gustavo Morales
Griffin Musselwhite
David Barbee

Sam Jackson
Andrew Seago
Alexander Williams
Quomari Mckinnley
Demarco Thompson
Adam Winston
Danny Hockenberry
Isaiah Taplin
Jamarious Pledger
Ja'Quari Brown
Jaxon Smith

Cam Gordon

Dalton Roberts
James Leach
Lorenzo Carter
Jh'Twan Whitehead
Rasheen Johnson
Yash Barot
Jermaine Saxon
Gerald Colonel
Khari Manning
Todd Post

Ronald Polite
Tyrese Bellamy
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Morgan County
LaFayette

Sandy Creek
Appling County
LaFayette

Pierce County
Pierce County
Stephens County
Long County
Morgan County
Upson-Lee HS
Tattnall County
Cross Creek
Stephens County
White County
Tattnall County
Cross Creek
Richmond Academy
Groves

LaFayette
Douglass Atlanta
Pierce County
Richmond Academy
Beach
Sonoraville HS
Ringold HS

Cross Creek
Tattnall County
Crisp County
Richmond Academy
Richmond Academy
Cross Creek
Groves

Groves

Sandy Creek
Sandy Creek
Cross Creek
Douglass Atlanta
Douglass Atlanta
Beach

Tattnall County
Upson-Lee HS
Hephzibah

Beach

Hephzibah

Crisp County
Groves

Crisp County
Beach

Groves

Groves

Beach

Beach

Beach

Team Scores
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Westminster

Total Time: 1:25:
Average: 17:

Dawson County

Total Time: 1:28:

Average: 17
Oconee County

Total Time: 1:29:
Average: 17:

Cherokee Bluff

Total Time: 1:30:
Average: 18:

Southeast Bulloch

Total Time: 1:31:

Average: 18:
Greater Atlanta Christian
50.
34.

Total Time: 1:32:
Average: 18:
North Hall

Total Time: 1:32:
Average: 18:

East Jackson

Total Time: 1:34:

Average: 18
Coahulla Creek

Total Time: 1:33:
Average: 18:

Pike County

Total Time: 1:34:
Average: 18:

Hart County

Total Time: 1:34:

Average: 18

Savannah Arts Academy

Total Time: 1:35

Average: 19:

Mary Persons HS

Total Time: 1:35:
Average: 19:

White County
Total Time: 1:37

Average: 19:

Appling County

Total Time: 1:38:
Average: 19:

Sonoraville HS

Total Time: 1:40:
Average: 20:

Stephens County

Total Time: 1:40:
Average: 20:

Upson-Lee HS

Total Time: 1:41:
Average: 20:

Long County

Total Time: 1:41:
Average: 20:
Ringold HS

Total Time: 1:42:
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96
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04

97
60
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55

30
46
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13

29
26
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32

70
34

17
24

71
35

76
96

24
85

80
76

10

54

97

124

146

180

219

240

258

261

281

282

320

376

425

436

501

502

545

564

574

12

10

13

29

35

36

22

23

57

20

25

51

77

14

11

16

27

33

47

43

39

44

48

38

69

72

58

82

65

94

119

83

17

31

28

46

34

61

45

41

54

67

53

93

75

107

108

135

121

122

115

15

24

32

37

49

42

62

64

76

60

73

97

104

130

114

117

139

148

128

149

18

30

40

52

55

81

68

71

100

87

88

110

109

141

134

137

143

157

144

150

19

102

59

56

118

920

74

78

116

91

106

123

127

164

151

159

172

175

173

152

21

120

70

86

136

105

95

79

125

99

162

131

179

168

189

178

206

190
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Average: 20:

Pierce County

Total Time: 1:44:
Average: 20:

Tattnall County
Total Time: 1:45

Average: 21:

Sandy Creek

Total Time: 1:46:
Average: 21:

Richmond Academy

Total Time: 1:46:
Average: 21:

Crisp County

Total Time: 1:46:
Average: 21:

Hephzibah

Total Time: 1:49:
Average: 21:

LaFayette

Total Time: 1:46:
Average: 21:

Morgan County

Total Time: 1:46:
Average: 21:

Douglass Atlanta

Total Time: 1:52:
Average: 22:

Cross Creek

Total Time: 1:52:
Average: 22:

Groves

Total Time: 2:13:
Average: 26:

Beach

Total Time: 2:17:
Average: 27:
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